

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: Ref: EPUT.FOI.18.704
Date Received: Date: 09.08.2018

***Note to Applicant:** As of 1 April 2017, North Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (NEP) and South Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (SEPT) merged to form one new organisation known as Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (EPUT).

Information Requested:

I was just hoping to make a general enquiry. I was wondering would it be possible to find out who the best person/people to contact is in the following areas:

1. Information Security
 1. Epunft.info.gov@nhs.net Telephone: 01268 407737
2. Data Protection
 1. Epunft.dpo@nhs.net Telephone: 01268 407724

And if possible, the best information to contact them on – i.e. email address or phone number.